MATRICOLA
260865
265853
275365
275378
275642
275857
276722
281927
282669
282798
282833
282867
283107
283355
283468

Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 16/06/2016

TOTALE

C.d.L. Farmacia
Ammessi

Orale ridotto

corso

1
21 ammesso
23 ammesso
8
5
9
18 ammesso
20 ammesso
1
23 ammesso
13
29 ammesso
14
25 ammesso
26 ammesso

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto
ridotto

ridotto

ridotto

ridotto
ridotto



