

**Risultati prova scritta di FISICA 16/06/2016**

C.d.L. Farmacia

<b>MATRICOLA</b>	<b>TOTALE</b>	<b>Ammessi</b>	<b>Orale ridotto</b>	<b>corso</b>
260865	11			
265853	21 ammesso		ridotto	
275365	23 ammesso		ridotto	
275378	8			
275642	5			
275857	9			
276722	18 ammesso		ridotto	
281927	20 ammesso		ridotto	
282669	11			
282798	23 ammesso		ridotto	
282833	13			
282867	29 ammesso		ridotto	
283107	14			
283355	25 ammesso		ridotto	
283468	26 ammesso		ridotto	